
-4- Model T34007 (Mfd. Since 09/23)BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

9

10

12

13

6

4

1

3

5

7
8

11

2

14

15

6

9

16 16

9

9

9

6

6

6

6

6

20

19

21

18

171

7

7

77

66

6

8

8

88

10

10

12

5

18

22

Mfd. for Grizzly in China

To reduce risk of serious injury when using cart:
 1. Read and understand owner’s manual before using.

 2. Ensure cart is correctly set up before using.
 3. Never climb or stand on cart. 4. Always lock casters after moving.
 5. Do not exceed weight capacities (upper levels: 265 

lbs., bottom level: 440 lbs., total: 1100 lbs.).

MODEL T34007LUMBER/PLYWOOD CART
Date

SN

WARNING!

T34007 Parts Breakdown & List

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 PT34007001 BEAM 12 PT34007012 SHELF COVER 14-1/4" X 1-9/16"
2 PT34007002 SHELF FRAME 13 PT34007013 SHELF COVER 50-1/2" X 1-9/16"
3 PT34007003 BASE FRAME 14 PT34007014 CASTER, 5" FIXED
4 PT34007004 CASTER, 5" LOCKING SWIVEL 15 PT34007015 HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 65
5 PT34007005 HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 100 16 PT34007016 HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25
6 PT34007006 FLAT WASHER 10MM 17 PT34007017 SHELF COVER 11-5/8" X 1-9/16"
7 PT34007007 LOCK WASHER 10MM 18 PT34007018 SHELF COVER 8-1/4" X 1-9/16"
8 PT34007008 HEX NUT M10-1.5 19 PT34007019 SHELF COVER 6-3/8" X 1-9/16"
9 PT34007009 END CAP 20 PT34007020 MACHINE ID LABEL
10 PT34007010 SHELF COVER 13-1/4" X 1-9/16" 21 PT34007021 GRIZZLY LOGO LABEL
11 PT34007011 BUMPER PLUG 22 PT34007022 TOUCH-UP PAINT, GRIZZLY BLACK

Please Note: We do our best to stock replacement parts whenever possible, but we cannot guarantee that all parts shown here 
are available for purchase. Call (800) 523-4777 or visit our online parts store at www.grizzly.com to check for availability.




